
http://www.bedfordma.gov/ Town of Bedford
12 Mudge Way 2015 Annual Agency Profile Council On Aging Director: Mrs. Alison Cservenschi

Bedford, MA 01730 781-275-6825

Financial Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Operating Funding Sources
10 Boston, MA-NH-RI Fare Revenues $4,881 14.9% $4,881

1,873 Square Miles Local Funds $18,884 57.5% $18,884

4,181,019 Population State Funds $0 0.0%

10 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

Other Funds $9,089 27.7% $9,089

 Total Operating Funds Expended $32,854 100.0% $32,854

Service Area Statistics

14 Square Miles

14,329 Population Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Service Consumption State Funds $0

5,377 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Federal Assistance $0

Other Funds $0

Service Supplied Total Capital Funds Expended $0

13,865 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

1,940 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Fare Revenues: 14.9% Local Funds: 57.5% Other Funds: 27.7%

Database Information
NTDID: 10178

Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of 

Capital 

Funds

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Bus 1                    -                        $32,854 $4,881 $0 5,377 13,865 1,940 4.0

Total 1                    -                        $32,854 $4,881 $0 5,377 13,865 1,940

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Bus $2.37 $16.94 Bus $6.11 0.4 2.8

Total $2.37 $16.94 Total $6.11 0.4 2.8

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

OE/VRM 2.37 2015: $2.37

UPT/VRM 0.39 2015: .39

OE/VRM Bus

UPT/VRM

Notes:

¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Average Fleet Age

in Years¹

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

14.9%

57.5%

27.7%

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

15

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

15

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Bus

http://www.bedfordma.gov/

