http://www.bedfordma.gov/ 12 Mudge Way Bedford, MA 01730

Town of Bedford 2015 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census		Sources of Operating Funds Expended					Operating Funding Sources		
10 Boston, MA-NH-RI		Fare Revenues		\$4,881	14.9%				
1,873 Square Miles			Local Funds	\$18,884	57.5%				
4,181,019 Population			State Funds	\$0	0.0%		27	7.7%	
10 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs		Federa	I Assistance	\$0	0.0%				
		(Other Funds	\$9,089	27.7%				
		Total Operating	Funds Expended		100.0%				
Service Area Statistics								14.9%	
14 Square Miles		Source	s of Capital Fu	nds Expended					
14,329 Population		Fare Revenues		\$0					
		Local Funds		\$0 \$0					
Service Consumption			State Funds	\$0 \$0					
5,377 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Federal Assistance		\$0 \$0					
5,5// Annual Oninikeu Trips (UPT)		Other Funds							
Complete Symplified				\$0			57.5%		
Service Supplied	Devenue Miles (VDM)	I otal Capital	Funds Expended	l \$0					
	e Revenue Miles (VRM)								
1,940 Annual Vehicle	e Revenue Hours (VRH)								
Database Information									
NTDID: 10178									
Reporter Type: Reduced Report	rter								
			Mod	al Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Operat	Vehicles Operated							
	at Maximum Serv	at Maximum Service							
					Uses of				
	Directly	Purchased	Operating		Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Ag
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues	Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	in Years
Bus	1	· .	\$32,854	\$4,881	\$0	5,377	13,865	1,940	4.
Total	1		\$32,854	\$4,881	\$0	5,377	13,865	1,940	
Denfermente Manager									
erformance Measures Serv		ce Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per	Operating	Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour			Mode		Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Bus	\$2.37		\$16.94		Bus		\$6.11	0.4	2.
Total	\$2.37		\$16.94		Total		\$6.11	0.4	2.
Operating Expense per Vehicle R	Revenue Mile: Bus Unli	nked Passenger Trips per	r Vehicle Revenue I	vile:					
		Bus							
2.50	0.60								
1.50	0.40								
1.00		•							
0.50	0.20								
0.00	0.00								

Notes:

¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

15

15